
Thank you for your preference! Thank you for your preference! 
ENJOY!ENJOY!

WELCOME TO

Se le informa de la manera mas atenta que para grupos de 8 visitantes o mas, Se le informa de la manera mas atenta que para grupos de 8 visitantes o mas, 
las cuentas no podrán ser separadas. una gratificación de 15% será agregada a la cuenta.  las cuentas no podrán ser separadas. una gratificación de 15% será agregada a la cuenta.  

Muchas gracias por su comprensión.Muchas gracias por su comprensión.

Please be advised that for parties of 8 guests or more  checks cannot be splitted. Please be advised that for parties of 8 guests or more  checks cannot be splitted. 
A gratuity of 15% will be included. Thank you so much for your comprehension.A gratuity of 15% will be included. Thank you so much for your comprehension.

SCAN HERESCAN HERE  
CHECK OUR MENU, ORDER ONLINE, FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA CHECK OUR MENU, ORDER ONLINE, FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA 

FOR NEWS AND PROMOTIONSFOR NEWS AND PROMOTIONS

tequilasbotanero.com @tequilasbotanero

1289 s 1st st San Jose CA 951101289 s 1st st San Jose CA 95110



What’s a Michelada?! A refreshing and tasty drink, a cold beer based cocktail made What’s a Michelada?! A refreshing and tasty drink, a cold beer based cocktail made 
with a mixture of tomato juice, lime juice, very mild spicy sauce served in a frozen with a mixture of tomato juice, lime juice, very mild spicy sauce served in a frozen 
cup with pepper salted rim. What makes our Micheladas and Chavelas very unique cup with pepper salted rim. What makes our Micheladas and Chavelas very unique 
is our top quality jumbo shrimp, marinated with our special secret sauce cook to is our top quality jumbo shrimp, marinated with our special secret sauce cook to 
perfect tenderness.perfect tenderness.

Cool your day down,  with a very cold beer mixed with lime Cool your day down,  with a very cold beer mixed with lime 
and salt, served in a frozen cup with pepper salted rim.and salt, served in a frozen cup with pepper salted rim.

Sangría Sangría 
Regular Regular  11.99 11.99
 Iced spiced sangria, salt  Iced spiced sangria, salt 
and lime juice decorated and lime juice decorated 

with mango and cucumber.  with mango and cucumber.  

Agua Mineral Agua Mineral 
PreparadaPreparada    11.4911.49

Have a delicious  refreshing iced  Have a delicious  refreshing iced  
mineral water prepared with a mineral water prepared with a 

pinch of salt and fresh  squeezed pinch of salt and fresh  squeezed 
juice lime. juice lime. 

Toronja Toronja 
PreparadaPreparada  10.5010.50
Grapefruit Jarrito served with Grapefruit Jarrito served with 

plenty of ice, lemon juice and a plenty of ice, lemon juice and a 
pinch of salt. pinch of salt. 

No alcohol will be sold or served to a person aged under 21. No alcohol will be sold or served to a person aged under 21. 
No se servirán bebidas con alcohol  a personas menores de 21 años. No se servirán bebidas con alcohol  a personas menores de 21 años. 

Doble Doble 
RegularRegular

19.9919.99

Doble SuperDoble Super    
24.5024.50 Reina  Reina  34.9934.99

RegularRegular

11.9911.99
SuperSuper    

18.9918.99
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CAN SODA 2.25  -  BOTTLE SODA 3.99  - BOTTLE SODA ½ LITER 4.99   
WATER BOTTLE 2.50
AGUAS FRESCAS DE SABOR  - Jamaica - Horchata
(Fresh flavored water - Roselle - Horchata)
SMALL (16oz) 4.99  - MEDIUM (22oz) 6.99  - LARGE (32oz) 8.99

BEBIDAS SIN ALCOHOL (NON ALCOHOLIC)

CHAVELAS

MICHELADAS

Pick your Pick your 
favorite beer!favorite beer!

Cerveza/Beer  6.50 
Corona Negra 32oz 12.99

Cubeta/Bucket 39.99
of 6 beers

Regular  Regular  10.9910.99
Doble Doble 
Regular Regular   18.9918.99Super  Super  17.9917.99

Doble Doble 
Super  Super  23.9923.99



No alcohol will be sold or served to a person aged under 21. No alcohol will be sold or served to a person aged under 21. 
No se servirán bebidas con alcohol  a personas menores de 21 años. No se servirán bebidas con alcohol  a personas menores de 21 años. 

SHOTS

MIX DRINK

TEQUILA SHOTSTEQUILA SHOTS
Don Julio 70	 20.00 

Don Julio Reposado	 15.00

Don Julio Añejo	 17.00

Don Julio 1942	 30.00

Herradura Ultra	 17.00

Centenario Añejo	 15.00

1800 Silver	 13.00

1800 Cristalino	 17.00

1800 Extra Añejo Milenio	30.00

Clase Azul Reposado	 30.00

WHISKYWHISKY
Buchanan’s 18	 18.00

Bottle of your choosing 

HENNYCHATA $16.99HENNYCHATA $16.99
“NO BEBAS PARA MAÑANA LO QUE PUEDAS 

BEBER HOY”
Refrescante agua de horchata, Hennessy 

V.S.O.P

CANTARITO TAMARINDO CANTARITO TAMARINDO 
$17.99$17.99

“UN CANTARITO AL DIA, AYUDA A VIVIR CON ALEGRIA.”
Tequila Hornito reposado, fusion tamarindo mix, jugo 

fresco de limon naranja y toronja, tajin y sal.

COPA DON JULIO COPA DON JULIO 
$16.99$16.99

CON DOS DE ESTAS, HASTA TU SUEGRA  
LA VAS A VER HERMOSA!

Con Don Julio blanco, refresco de toronja, 
una pizca de sal y limón.

HOUSE CANTARITO $16.99HOUSE CANTARITO $16.99
“¡NO SABEMOS CUAL ES LA RECETA DE LA FELICIDAD, 

PERO DE SEGURO LLEVA TEQUILA!”
Tequila Hornito reposado jugo fresco de limon naranja y 

toronja, tajin y sal.

HOUSE MARGARITA HOUSE MARGARITA 
ON THE ROCKS $13.99ON THE ROCKS $13.99
“YA NO DESHOJES MARGARITAS, MEJOR 

TOMATELAS”
Tequila Don Julio Blanco, jugo de limon 
fresco, sal, agave nectar, margarita mix.

HOUSE PALOMA $17.00HOUSE PALOMA $17.00
“NO TE TOMES LOS PROBLEMAS TAN EN 

SERIO, PERO EN SERIO TÓMATE UNA HOUSE 
PALOMA”

Preparada con Don Julio Blanco, jugo de 
limon, naranja, toronja, squirt, sal y limón.



BOTANA ESPECIAL  25.99BOTANA ESPECIAL  25.99
Nuestra Botana mas popular, pruebala, Deliciosos camarones a la plancha, 
sazonados con nuestra salsa especial, acompañados de jitomate, pepino, 

mango y aguacate.

FRUTA FRESCA  13.99FRUTA FRESCA  13.99
Suculentas rebanadas de pepino y mango fresco, con un ligero toque de sal, 

chile en polvo y limón. La botana ideal para disfrutar del verano! 

BOTANA COSTERA  29.99BOTANA COSTERA  29.99
Shrimp skewer, Chicken, and Ribeye Steak

CUCARACHA  26.99CUCARACHA  26.99
Prueba nuestros suculentos camarones gigantes con cáscara, salteados en 

nuestra deliciosa salsa secreta , acompañados de aguacate, cebolla morada, 
tomate y pepino. 

*SUPER BOTANA  44.99*SUPER BOTANA  44.99
¡Para súper antojos! Camarones a la plancha salteados en nuestra salsa 
especial, ceviche de pescado, ceviche de camarón, acompañados de 

rebanadas de aguacate, tomate, pepino, mango y naranja.

*CHALUPA  69.99*CHALUPA  69.99
Gigantesca combinación de ceviche de pescado, ceviche de camarón, 
camarón y pulpo cocidos, abulón, callo de hacha, jaiba, rebanadas de 

aguacate, cebolla morada, jitomate, pepino, mango y naranja. 

BOTANA MIXTA  32.99BOTANA MIXTA  32.99
8 Shrimp with heads, 8 Shrimp without shell, Octopus, and Pineapple.
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PULPERA  22.99PULPERA  22.99
Deléitate con esta receta única que combina pulpo y camarón cocidos, 

acompañados de rebanadas de aguacate, cebolla morada y pepino.
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CAMARÓN COCIDO  16.99CAMARÓN COCIDO  16.99
Sabrosos Camarones cocidos acompañados con jitomate, naranja, 

pepino y mango

PLATITO BOTANERO 19.99PLATITO BOTANERO 19.99
A la medida del antojo, camarón cocido, camarón curtido en jugo de limón, pulpo, 
salsa especial aguachile, jitomate, cebolla morada, pepino y un toque de mango.

TAPATIO 42.99TAPATIO 42.99
Para los amantes de la carne, arachera, steak ranchero, pechuga de 

pollo,  chorizo, nopal queso fresco a la parrilla.

BOTANA CAMARONES MOMIA  18.99BOTANA CAMARONES MOMIA  18.99
Juicy Shrimp, wrapped in crispy bacon

TEQUILA’S  74.99TEQUILA’S  74.99
¡Nuestra botana más emblemática! camarones a la plancha, camarones al 
mojo de ajo y camarones a la diabla,  acompañados de aguacate, jitomate, 

cebolla morada, pepino, mango, naranja. 

VASITO VASITO 
TEQUILOCO 19.99TEQUILOCO 19.99
Como un pequeño cocktail de camarón, 

pulpo y jaiba(imitación), con mango, 
pepino picado, aguacate y cebolla 

morada.

FRIED FRIED 
CALAMARY CALAMARY 

16.9916.99
  carrots, celery, and 

ranch on the side.

CAZUELITA  26.99CAZUELITA  26.99
Una sabrosa mixtura de pulpo y camarón cocido, jaiba, callo de hacha, y 

abulón, se le agrega jitomate y cebolla morada picada, y fresco aguacate.

*AGUACHILE  24.99*AGUACHILE  24.99
Aguachile picosito, servido con aguacate, cebolla morada, jitomate y pepino.

BOTANA DE CARACOL  19.99BOTANA DE CARACOL  19.99
Suculento caracol, camaron cocido, jitomate, cebolla morada, 

naranja y mango.



GUACAMOLE ROLL 19.99GUACAMOLE ROLL 19.99
Te vas a deleitar con este sushi frito, camaron tempura, imitación de 

cangrejo, con un toque de guacamole y chile serrano.

PANCHO’S ROLL 19.99PANCHO’S ROLL 19.99
Sabroso y alocado, camaron, imitación de cangrejo, pepino, queso crema, 

salsa de anguila, y mayonesa enchilosita.

FRIED CALIFORNIA ROLL 19.99FRIED CALIFORNIA ROLL 19.99
Crujiente y antojable, cangrejo imit., atun enchilosito, un toque de aguacate 

y mayonesa.

JALAPEÑO ROLL 19.99JALAPEÑO ROLL 19.99
Se antoja verdad!!

fresco y sabroso, cangrejo imit., aguacate, con un toque de salmon flameado, 
rebanada de lima limón y jalapeño.

TEQUILA’S ROLL 19.99TEQUILA’S ROLL 19.99
El sello de la casa, crujiente y exquisito, camaron tempura, cangrejo imit., encima 

un toque de sabor con la receta secreta de nuestros camarones a la plancha y 
mayonesa enchilosita.

SUSHI PULPO 19.99SUSHI PULPO 19.99
Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Cooked shrimp, and Octopus.
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“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or other raw proteins products, specially if you suffer from chronic illness or allergies.  “Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or other raw proteins products, specially if you suffer from chronic illness or allergies.  
Customers need to be aware of the risks involved in consuming raw or undercooked foods. Tequila’s Botanero can not be held responsible for any issues resulting Customers need to be aware of the risks involved in consuming raw or undercooked foods. Tequila’s Botanero can not be held responsible for any issues resulting 

from food allergies. Thank you for your attention.from food allergies. Thank you for your attention.



CALDO MARISQUERO 24.99CALDO MARISQUERO 24.99
Shrimp, fish, octopus, crab and clams brought to a boil, making a 

delicious seafood soup.

FILETE EMPANIZADO 21.99FILETE EMPANIZADO 21.99

FAJITAS DE CAMARÓN  22.99FAJITAS DE CAMARÓN  22.99
Fresh savory shrimp slightly spiced and cooked with red and green bell 

pepper, onion and tomato, served with salad, refried beans and rice, 
fresh guacamole and sour cream.

CAMARONES AL TEQUILAZO 23.50CAMARONES AL TEQUILAZO 23.50
Fresh shrimp sautéed with wine and spiced with the secret recipe, 
green and red peppers, tomato and onions, served with salad, rice, 

refried beans, cheese, fresh guacamole and sour cream.

*TOSTADAS CEVICHE DE CAMARÓN  10.99 EACH*TOSTADAS CEVICHE DE CAMARÓN  10.99 EACH
Shrimp ceviche tostada, very delicious fully cooked shrimp chopped and 
mixed with chopped red onion, tomato and cilantro, marinated with lime 

juice and spiced with our secret recipe, served on a crunchy deep-fried 
tortilla.

FILETE A LA PLANCHA  18.99FILETE A LA PLANCHA  18.99
Fresh grilled Tilapia fillet slightly spiced, served with avocado slices, sour 

cream, salad, fried beans, Monterrey chesse and rice.

MOJARRA FRITA  22.99MOJARRA FRITA  22.99
A whole mojarra fish ungutted, slightly spiced and slowly fried till crispiness, 

served with fresh avocado slices, salad, rice and refried beans.
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Algunos platillos no se sirven con aguacate  o queso, agregalo por solo $2.50 cada uno. Algunos platillos no se sirven con aguacate  o queso, agregalo por solo $2.50 cada uno. 

Consumir carnes, marisco, huevos u otros productos crudos o poco cocidos, especialmente si padece enfermedades crónicas o alergias. Los clientes deben conocer Consumir carnes, marisco, huevos u otros productos crudos o poco cocidos, especialmente si padece enfermedades crónicas o alergias. Los clientes deben conocer 
los riesgos involucrados​ ​al consumir alimentos crudos o poco cocinados, Tequila’s Botanero no ​puede hacerse responsable​ de ningún problema derivado de alergias los riesgos involucrados​ ​al consumir alimentos crudos o poco cocinados, Tequila’s Botanero no ​puede hacerse responsable​ de ningún problema derivado de alergias 

alimentarias. Gracias por su atención.alimentarias. Gracias por su atención.

COCKTAIL DE COCKTAIL DE 
CAMARÓN  CAMARÓN  
Grande 23.99 23.99
Chico 15.99 15.99

Tasty Shrimp cocktail, with 
small pieces of avocado, 

cucumber, onion, cilantro 
and tomato sauce, served 

with cracker cookies and/or 
hard tortilla.
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Some dishes are not served with cheese or avocado, add any of them for only$2.50 each.Some dishes are not served with cheese or avocado, add any of them for only$2.50 each.

“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or other raw proteins products, specially if you suffer from chronic illness or allergies.  “Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or other raw proteins products, specially if you suffer from chronic illness or allergies.  
Customers need to be aware of the risks involved in consuming raw or undercooked foods. Tequila’s Botanero can not be held responsible for any issues resulting from Customers need to be aware of the risks involved in consuming raw or undercooked foods. Tequila’s Botanero can not be held responsible for any issues resulting from 

food allergies. Thank you for your attention.food allergies. Thank you for your attention.

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO 23.99CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO 23.99
Fresh shrimp sautéed with garlic and salt, served with salad, rice, refried 

beans, cheese and fresh guacamole.

CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS 20.99CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS 20.99

CAMARONES HAWAHIANOS 22.99CAMARONES HAWAHIANOS 22.99

CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA  23.99CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA  23.99
Fresh shrimp grilled to tenderness, sautéed with our special mild spicy 
sauce, served with salad, rice, refried beans, cheese, fresh guacamole 

and sour cream.

CAMARONES RANCHEROS  23.99CAMARONES RANCHEROS  23.99
Delicious jumbo shrimp grilled with fresh jalapeño, onion and tomato 

served with salad, rice and refried beans, fresh guacamole and sour 
cream. 

CAMARONES MOMIA 19.99CAMARONES MOMIA 19.99
 Juicy Shrimp, wrapped in crispy bacon, refried beans, rice, avocado, 

tomato, and mango.

CAMARONES LALO  14.99CAMARONES LALO  14.99

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA  23.99CAMARONES A LA DIABLA  23.99
Fresh shrimp sautéed with homemade hot sauce, served with salad, 

rice, refried beans, cheese, fresh guacamole and sour cream. 



CARNE ASADA  21.99CARNE ASADA  21.99
Tender grilled steak ball tip beef lightly spiced, served with salad, refried 

beans, rice, fresh guacamole and sour cream

ENCHILADAS ROJAS  18.99ENCHILADAS ROJAS  18.99
Three rolled corn tortilla filled with your choice of meat, topped with our 
tasty homemade mole recipe and cheese, served with salad, rice, refried 

beans, cheese, fresh guacamole and sour cream.

CHULETA DE RES 26.99CHULETA DE RES 26.99
Grilled tender and juicy ribeye steak, served with rice, refried beans, salad, 

fresh guacamole and sour cream.

CARNE ASADA CON CAMARÓN  26.99CARNE ASADA CON CAMARÓN  26.99
Slightly spiced beef steak and shrimp slowly grilled, served with rice, refried 

beans, salad, fresh guacamole and sour cream.
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STEAK RANCHERO  22.99STEAK RANCHERO  22.99
Delicious thin steak slices grilled with fresh jalapeño, onion and tomato 
served with salad, rice and refried beans, fresh guacamole and sour cream.  

ENCHILADAS VERDES  18.99ENCHILADAS VERDES  18.99
Three rolled corn tortilla filled with your choice of meat, topped with our 
tasty homemade green tomato sauce and cheese, served with salad, rice, 

refried beans, cheese, fresh guacamole and sour cream.



FAJITAS MIXTAS  24.99FAJITAS MIXTAS  24.99
Shrimp, Chicken, and Steak

FAJITAS DE POLLO 18.99FAJITAS DE POLLO 18.99
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PARRILLADA  23.99PARRILLADA  23.99
Grilled steak, bacon, chorizo, quesadilla, and whole beans

Molcajete de Mariscos 39.99

Molcajete de Carne 29.99

Tapatio 34.99

Calamari 18.99

Cheeseburger 11.99

Aguachile Negro 29.99

Pulpo Zarandeado 44.99

Mojarra Zarandeada 29.99



TACO REGULAR  3.50 EACHTACO REGULAR  3.50 EACH
Tasty corn tortilla filled with favorite meat choice, onion, cilantro, and salsa.

Meats: Asada, Chicken and Pastor. 

SUPER BURRITO MOJADO  13.99SUPER BURRITO MOJADO  13.99
A 14” Flour tortilla covered with our homemade and delicious tomato sauce, 
stuffed with rice, whole beans, cheese, pico de gallo, fresh guacamole, sour 

cream, and your choice of meat.

SUPER NACHOS  13.99SUPER NACHOS  13.99
Our crunchy and delicious freshly made tortilla chips, topped with your 
meat choice, Monterey cheese, pico de gallo, fresh guacamole and sour 

cream. 

SUPER QUESADIILA  9.99SUPER QUESADIILA  9.99
7” Flour tortilla filled with your favorite meat 

choice, creamy melted cheese, fresh guacamole 
and sour cream.

TEQUILA’S QUESADILLA  13.99TEQUILA’S QUESADILLA  13.99  
14” Flour tortilla filled with your favorite choice of meat, 

creamy melted cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce, fresh 
guacamole and sour cream.

SUPER BURRITO  12.99SUPER BURRITO  12.99
14” Flour tortilla, stuffed with your choice of meat, rice, whole beans, cheese, 

pico de gallo, fresh guacamole, and sour cream.
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QUESADILLA REGULAR  2.75QUESADILLA REGULAR  2.75
7” Flour tortilla filled with creamy 
melted cheese.

QUESADILLA CON CARNE  5.99QUESADILLA CON CARNE  5.99
7” Flour tortilla filled with your favorite 
meat choice and creamy melted 
cheese.

QUESADILLA VEGETARIANA  QUESADILLA VEGETARIANA  
6.506.50
7” Flour tortilla filled with creamy 
melted cheese, lettuce, fresh 
guacamole and sour cream.

BURRITO REGULAR  BURRITO REGULAR  
9.999.99
14” Flour tortilla, deliciously stuffed 
with your favorite choice of meat.  rice, 
whole beans, pico de gallo.
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HUEVOS CON JAMÓN  13.99HUEVOS CON JAMÓN  13.99
Eggs and ham, three eggs scrambled with chopped ham, served with rice 

and refried beans topped with cheese.

CHILAQUILES ROJOS O VERDES  14.99CHILAQUILES ROJOS O VERDES  14.99
Tortilla chips topped with green or red sauce, refried beans, eggs, mexican 

fresh cheese, sour cream and lettuce.

HUEVOS RANCHEROS  12.99HUEVOS RANCHEROS  12.99
Three over easy eggs, topped with homemade tomato sauce, served with 

rice and refried beans topped with cheese.

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO  13.99HUEVOS CON CHORIZO  13.99
Eggs and Chorizo, three eggs scrambled with tasty Mexican chorizo sausage, 

served with rice and refried beans topped with cheese.

Freshly homemade crunchy tortillas chips with salsa (small)  7.49  
Freshly homemade crunchy tortillas chips With fresh guacamole (small)  8.49
	 	 Small	 Medium	 Large
	 RICE	 3.50	 4.99	 7.99

	 REFRIED BEANS	 3.50	 4.99	 7.99

	 SALSA	 4.99	 7.99	 10.99

	 GUACAMOLE	 5.99	 8.99 

EXTRAS
MEAT 2.99 - SOUR CREAM 0.99 - GUACAMOLE 0.99 - MONTERREY CHEESE 0.99 
FRESH MEXICAN CHEESE 2.50 - FRESH AVOCADO 2.50 - STEAM VEGGIES 4.99
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